CITY OF MADISONVILLE
BUILDING PERMIT MONTHLY REPORT

Permit #

7471

7472

7473

7474

7475

7476

7477

7478

7479

7480

7481

7482

7483

7484

7485

Issued

7/5/24

7/1/24

7/1/24

7/5/24

7/5/24

7/10/24

7/26/24

7/16/24

7/16/24

7/16/24

7/16/24

7/22/24

7/25/24

7/25/24

7/25/24

Construciton Address

110 Oates Street

815 University Circle

145 East Center Street

89 Greystone Drive

106 Greystone Drive

804 University Circle

1254 Royal Court

2000 Lakeview Drive

165 Brown Badgett Loop

240 Meadowlark Lane

1 South Main Street

633 Dozier Avenue

455 South Seminary Street

2061 A Meadowlark Lane

3420 Chur Drive

Garrigan Const
/David Garrigan

Walter & Patricia
Boone

Heavy Metal Properties

Clayton Cavanuagh

Tara Elaine McNary

Travis & Maryssa Coyle

Robert & Kim Osborne

Robert & Kimberly
Cain

Mary Couchman
Terry & Veronica
Nelson

Chris Devoto

Dotty June Rudd

Eric & Joanne Amsden

Stephanie Harris

Will Pearson

Contractor

Garrigan Const
/David Garrigan

True Grit Fence/
Stenhen Brasher

Downey Professional
Construction

Cavanaugh Const
/Clavton Cavanuagh

G & T Services
/Gregorv Wilkes

Pullin Group LLC
/Dan Pullin

Robert Osborne

Robert & Kimberly
Cain

Mary Couchman

Legacy Metals

Chris Devoto

Matthew Insco
/Insco Construction

Eric & Joanne
Amsden

Hopkins Co Gutter &
Constr/Nathan

Hopkins Co Gutter &
Constr/ Nathan

Construction Type

New Residential

Residential Accessory

Commercial Alteration

New Residential

Residential Accessory

New Residential

Residential Addition

Residential Accessory

Residential Addition

Residential Accessory

Commercial Alteration

Residential Accessory

Residential Accessory

Residential Addition

Residential Addition

Totals 15

July 2024

Permit Construction Square

Proposed Use Fee Cost Feet
Single Family $381°  $225,000 3200
Dwelling
Privacy Fence $25°  $18,142 0
Office Space $580°  $200,000 6000
Single Family $341°  $200,000 2702
Dwelling
Storage $50°  $14,000 240
Building
Single Family $433°  $450,000 3850
Dwelling
Covered Patio $91° $23,300 512
Fence $25 $0 0
Covered Deck $82 $2,500 400
Pole Barn $69 $15,000 552
Office $690°  $100,000 8000
Spnace/Event
Privacy Fence $25 $3,600 0
Fence $25 $2,000 0
Covered Deck $127 $10,800 336
& Porch
Covered Deck $91° $24,000 512
& Sun Porch

$3,035 $1,288,342



