CITY OF MADISONVILLE BUILDING PERMIT MONTHLY REPORT

July 2024

Permit #	Issued	Construciton Address	Owner	Contractor	Construction Type	Proposed Use	Permit Fee	Construction Cost	Square Feet
7471	7/5/24	110 Oates Street	Garrigan Const /David Garrigan	Garrigan Const /David Garrigan	New Residential	Single Family Dwelling	\$381	\$225,000	3200
7472	7/1/24	815 University Circle	Walter & Patricia Boone	True Grit Fence/ Stephen Brasher	Residential Accessory	Privacy Fence	\$25	\$18,142	0
7473	7/1/24	145 East Center Street	Heavy Metal Properties	Downey Professional Construction	Commercial Alteration	Office Space	\$580	\$200,000	6000
7474	7/5/24	89 Greystone Drive	Clayton Cavanuagh	Cavanaugh Const /Clavton Cavanuagh	New Residential	Single Family Dwelling	\$341	\$200,000	2702
7475	7/5/24	106 Greystone Drive	Tara Elaine McNary	G & T Services /Gregorv Wilkes	Residential Accessory	Storage Building	\$50	\$14,000	240
7476	7/10/24	804 University Circle	Travis & Maryssa Coyle	Pullin Group LLC /Dan Pullin	New Residential	Single Family Dwelling	\$433	\$450,000	3850
7477	7/26/24	1254 Royal Court	Robert & Kim Osborne	Robert Osborne	Residential Addition	Covered Patio	\$91	\$23,300	512
7478	7/16/24	2000 Lakeview Drive	Robert & Kimberly Cain	Robert & Kimberly Cain	Residential Accessory	Fence	\$25	\$0	0
7479	7/16/24	165 Brown Badgett Loop	Mary Couchman	Mary Couchman	Residential Addition	Covered Deck	\$82	\$2,500	400
7480	7/16/24	240 Meadowlark Lane	Terry & Veronica Nelson	Legacy Metals	Residential Accessory	Pole Barn	\$69	\$15,000	552
7481	7/16/24	1 South Main Street	Chris Devoto	Chris Devoto	Commercial Alteration	Office Space/Event	\$690	\$100,000	8000
7482	7/22/24	633 Dozier Avenue	Dotty June Rudd	Matthew Insco /Insco Construction	Residential Accessory	Privacy Fence	\$25	\$3,600	0
7483	7/25/24	455 South Seminary Street	Eric & Joanne Amsden	Eric & Joanne Amsden	Residential Accessory	Fence	\$25	\$2,000	0
7484	7/25/24	2061 A Meadowlark Lane	Stephanie Harris	Hopkins Co Gutter & Constr/Nathan	Residential Addition	Covered Deck & Porch	\$127	\$10,800	336
7485	7/25/24	3420 Chur Drive	Will Pearson	Hopkins Co Gutter & Constr/ Nathan	Residential Addition	Covered Deck & Sun Porch	\$91	\$24,000	512

Totals 15 \$3,035 \$1,288,342